
Ave. Ave. Total Game 1 Game 2 Sub Game 3 Total

Marlene Pandy 176 231 163 394 201 595

Joanne Nietzchmann 143 319 166 194 360 156 516

+/- 78 38 116 38 154

Eddy Aleksiejan 226 247 248 495 299 794

Mary Boyer 176 402 172 139 311 204 515

+/- 17 -15 2 101 103

Don St. Denis 200 179 171 350 212 562

Flo Titan 146 346 225 183 408 160 568

+/- 58 8 66 26 92

Adam Wallace 166 215 170 385 222 607

Ryan Wallace 191 357 207 173 380 175 555

+/- 65 -14 51 40 91

Vicky Needham 193 194 225 419 235 654

Meagan Peters 149 342 167 125 292 165 457

+/- 19 8 27 58 85

Dave Covino 184 183 140 323 166 489

Adam Wallace 166 350 306 137 443 202 645

+/- 139 -73 66 18 84

Bob Petawanaqueb 228 219 236 455 249 704

Cassie Lam 100 328 125 105 230 129 359

+/- 16 13 29 50 79

Pauline Kine 157 167 249 416 167 583

Yvon Begin 209 366 176 149 325 267 592

+/- -23 32 9 68 77

Missy Linke 195 198 247 445 184 629

Wendy Holmquist 171 366 182 171 353 184 537

+/- 14 52 66 2 68

Ian Bryan 186 168 177 345 195 540

Sharon Blanco 125 311 165 127 292 164 456

+/- 22 -7 15 48 63

Alex Wilson 176 149 200 349 206 555

Gabrielle Hannusch 163 339 213 136 349 163 512

+/- 23 -3 20 30 50

Jen Fleming 166 157 152 309 239 548

Blair Polhill 163 329 197 145 342 145 487

+/- 25 -32 -7 55 48

Doug Fletcher 185 182 172 354 209 563

Marc Dufresne 180 365 206 177 383 195 578

+/- 23 -16 7 39 46

HIGH/LOW DOUBLES ZONE ROUND
SATURDAY, JANUARY 17, 2015 @ SUPERIOR BOWL



Gord King 179 198 181 379 177 556

Jeff Boulrice 145 324 98 212 310 144 454

+/- -28 69 41 -3 38

Chris Scully 202 138 172 310 213 523

Krystal Elliott 136 338 154 182 336 185 521

+/- -46 16 -30 60 30

Tammy Harkonen 181 235 153 388 176 564

Roberta Hannusch 164 345 174 185 359 141 500

+/- 64 -7 57 -28 29

Denis Huard 202 303 151 454 157 611

Arlene Coolen 134 336 129 147 276 125 401

+/- 96 -38 58 -54 4

Gary Renner 196 222 203 425 164 589

Marcia Bingham 147 343 131 174 305 130 435

+/- 10 34 44 -49 -5

Larry Cashmore 168 184 172 356 213 569

Sue Kneisz 144 312 164 86 250 112 362

+/- 36 -54 -18 13 -5

Nick Sanzo 156 109 163 272 149 421

Maryanne Penney 190 346 217 226 443 158 601

+/- -20 43 23 -39 -16

Helene Cashmore 160 171 184 355 145 500

Bev King 137 297 127 148 275 94 369

+/- 1 35 36 -58 -22

Vicky Needham 193 190 170 360 186 546

Val Tymryk 105 298 117 112 229 93 322

+/- 9 -16 -7 -19 -26

Denis Michel 236 154 290 444 257 701

Debbie Goliboski 163 399 145 199 344 125 469

+/- -100 90 -10 -17 -27

Angela Begin 220 195 243 438 188 626

Ray Linke 190 410 168 193 361 209 570

+/- -47 26 -21 -13 -34

Betty Maki 178 121 119 240 184 424

Doug Anderson 152 330 209 165 374 158 532

+/- 0 -46 -46 12 -34

Rick Brown 183 153 154 307 198 505

Todd Wheeler 144 327 126 181 307 123 430

+/- -48 8 -40 -6 -46

Denis Tetreault 168 199 136 335 108 443

Emile Brizard 182 350 188 140 328 231 559

+/- 37 -74 -37 -11 -48

Helen Sundberg 183 183 147 330 165 495

Lindsay Krishka 187 370 154 207 361 204 565

+/- -33 -16 -49 -1 -50



June Wallace 179 137 162 299 134 433

Cheryl Smith 150 329 139 175 314 186 500

+/- -53 8 -45 -9 -54

Cathy Tychyshn 160 144 161 305 146 451

Jeannine Lotysz 147 307 138 121 259 153 412

+/- -25 -25 -50 -8 -58

Yvon Audet 168 202 153 355 177 532

Maryanne Gouliquoer 156 324 116 141 257 122 379

+/- -6 -30 -36 -25 -61

Terry Frauts 189 170 172 342 171 513

Janet McPeake 143 332 131 130 261 161 422

+/- -31 -30 -61 0 -61

Bob Smith 200 190 147 337 172 509

Jean Camirand 170 370 189 171 360 178 538

+/- 9 -52 -43 -20 -63

Perry Sobey 201 192 143 335 158 493

Cindy Thompson 140 341 163 150 313 133 446

+/- 14 -48 -34 -50 -84

Dave Barney 153 125 111 236 154 390

Al Lisi 198 351 148 196 344 231 575

+/- -78 -44 -122 34 -88

Shirley Kew 174 224 147 371 171 542

Steve Barney 181 355 133 172 305 126 431

+/- 2 -36 -34 -58 -92

Paul Turcotte 246 284 208 492 195 687

Megan Wyant 169 415 173 151 324 142 466

+/- 42 -56 -14 -78 -92

Mark Broomfield 181 167 169 336 180 516

Leanne Lorentson 182 363 140 190 330 151 481

+/- -56 -4 -60 -32 -92

Perry Sobey 201 136 212 348 153 501

Peter Wiltsey 176 377 123 197 320 209 529

+/- -118 32 -86 -15 -101

Esther Brown 152 136 145 281 136 417

Kim Frauts 140 292 108 142 250 108 358

+/- -48 -5 -53 -48 -101

Lorette Theriault 119 110 81 191 107 298

Camille Jacob 213 332 211 179 390 206 596

+/- -11 -72 -83 -19 -102

Fred Francis 186 145 136 281 179 460

Doug Gallow 145 331 172 100 272 151 423

+/- -14 -95 -109 -1 -110

Lorrie Peltola 201 206 193 399 147 546

Melissa Amadeo 172 373 165 181 346 117 463

+/- -2 1 -1 -109 -110



Ross Filice 170 142 152 294 168 462

Mike Speer 202 372 171 175 346 195 541

+/- -59 -45 -104 -9 -113

Cindy Barnard 218 160 219 379 181 560

Tim Barnard 161 379 152 179 331 131 462

+/- -67 19 -48 -67 -115

Brandon Favel 213 164 195 359 217 576

Daryle Katt 165 378 122 141 263 169 432

+/- -92 -42 -134 8 -126

Rob Zeleny 157 152 132 284 117 401

Marion Melville 212 369 198 162 360 215 575

+/- -19 -75 -94 -37 -131

Lisa Wyant 203 190 235 425 231 656

Mark Beaulieu 173 376 91 109 200 141 341

+/- -95 -32 -127 -4 -131

Bob Taylor 214 173 187 360 259 619

Rhonda McLean 157 371 133 104 237 117 354

+/- -65 -80 -145 5 -140

Monique Galarneau 161 139 137 276 137 413

Nicole Martel 146 307 136 127 263 92 355

+/- -32 -43 -75 -78 -153

Reg Gouliquer 182 152 169 321 154 475

Ruth McKenzie 148 330 93 132 225 135 360

+/- -85 -29 -114 -41 -155

Mike Beaulieu 203 130 205 335 218 553

Carrie Childs 181 384 151 133 284 147 431

+/- -103 -46 -149 -19 -168

Betty Maki 178 164 148 312 160 472

Janet Maki 166 344 115 129 244 128 372

+/- -65 -67 -132 -56 -188

Mandy Barrett 141 134 110 244 105 349

Cindy Barnard 222 363 144 170 314 224 538

+/- -85 -83 -168 -34 -202


